
YPS Programme 2020/2021 

DATE EXTERNAL SPEAKER YPS CLUB SPEAKER INTER CLUB OTHER TITLE SUBJECT

YPS EXHIBITION YPS EXHIBITION Cancelled

02/09/2020 Members Open Evening Members Monochrome Images and Comments

09/09/2020 Andrew Sanderson https://www.andrewsanderson.com tbc Monochrome Photographer & Master Printer

16/09/2020 Tesni Ward http://www.tesniward.co.uk tbc Wildlife & Nature

23/09/2020 Morris Gregory and Allan 

Harris 
to be confirmed

30/09/2020 Janet & Richard 

Burdon
https://www.rjbphotographic.co.uk Greenland A Land of 

Icebergs and Inuit
Fine Art & Landscape

07/10/2020 Members Project Night 1 Alphabet

14/10/2020 John Gill https://www.johngill.photography tbc Street

21/10/2020 Club Speaker to be confirmed

28/10/2020 Clinton Lofthouse http://www.clintonlofthousephotography.com tbc Commercial / Creative

04/11/2020 Bingley CC Club Exchange.                                                 

Members from Bingley CC   visit YPS

11/11/2020 Members Project Night 2 Through The Window or Door

18/11/2020 Jim Holmes https://www.jimholmes.co.uk tbc Documentary-Worldwide humanitarian 

assignments

25/11/2020 Digital Image 

Competition
Annual Competition Judged by Roger Poyser

02/12/2020 Members Project Night 3 Still Life

09/12/2020 Lizzie Shepherd https://www.lizzieshepherd.com tbc Landscape, Natute, Travel

Christmas Social Buffet and-

 John Saville Competition Annual Competition Judged by Roger Poyser

23/12/2020 No Meeting - Christmas Break

30/12/2020 No Meeting - Christmas Break

06/01/2021 David Keep https://www.davidkeepphotography.co.uk tbc  Underwater Photography

13/01/2021 Members Project Night 4 Food

20/01/2021 Simon Roy http://www.simonroyphotography.co.uk Adventures of a Wildlife Photographer

27/01/2021 Members Images from Club 

Outings
venues to be confirmed

03/02/2021  Richard Egan Landscape & Fine Art 

Nude

10/02/2021 Mono Print 

Competition
Annual Competition Judged by - tbc

17/02/2021 Duncan Lomax https://www.ravageproductions.co.uk

24/02/2021 Club Speakers The Away Team at Home

03/03/2021 Lesley Peatfield http://www.lesleyp.com/

10/03/2021 Colour Print 

Competition
Annual Competition Judged by   - tbc

17/03/2021 Members Project Night 5 Seasons -  Spring : Summer : Autumn : Winter

24/03/2021 Paul Sanders https://www.lightandland.co.uk/photography-tour-tutors/view/paul-sanders Pictue editor The Times  or - Transition from 

newspapers to fine art landscape 

31/03/2021 Members I Processed it My Way 3 out of 4 images

07/04/2021 Leatt Cup + 

Improvers

Annual  Leatt Cup  & 

Improvers Comp.
Judged by - tbc

14/04/2021 President Presidents Night to be confirmed

21/04/2021 Victor Vieira https://www.vv.photography Victor Vieira Photography Experience

28/04/2021 Members AGM

YPS Competition Submission Dates Project Night Submission Dates YPS Team visit Bingley CC 

Digital Image & John 

Saville
28/10/2020 Project 1 23/09/2020 Monday 15th February 2021

Mono Print 

Competition
13/01/2021 Project 2 28/10/2020

Colour Print 

Competition
10/02/2021 Project 3 18/11/2020

 Leatt Cup + 

Improvers
10/03/2021 Project 4 30/12/2020

Project 5 03/03/2021  Programme 24/03/2020

Processed it My Way  17/03/2021

16/12/2020

York Minster & Beyond. An insight into the world of commercial 

photography

So what is "proper" photography. My adventures with Big Camera, Baby 

Camera & iPhone
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